
IV^ EDIZIONE “SAN PAOLO DELLA CROCE” 
CECCANO (FR) – LOCALITA’ BADIA 
01/05/2008 – ORE 10 – KM. 8,700 

 
      
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
POS.      COGNOME          NOME              SOCIETA’              CAT.  H:MM:SS 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1      FILALI           TAYEB          ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   S/M   0:25:52          
2      MAAROUF          ABDERRAHIM     RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M   0:26:18          
3      AUCIELLO         GIOVANNI       STATO MAGGIORE ESERCITO DAR S/M   0:26:33          
4      EL MAKHROUT      CHERKAOUI      RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M   0:26:51          
5      RUTIGLIANO       PASQUALE       STATO MAGGIORE ESERCITO DAR S/M   0:27:13          
6      ERRADI           RACHID         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M   0:28:00          
7      SQUITIERI        ADOLFO         ASDATL.ISAURA VAL.DELL'IRNO MM40  0:28:19          
8      SOUFYANE         EL FADIL       RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M   0:28:42          
9      PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          PODISTICA AMATORI MOROLO    MM35  0:28:49          
10     D'ERCOLE         MARIO          LATINA RUNNERS             MM35  0:29:11          
11     LUCE             EMILIO         ASDATL.ISAURA VAL.DELL'IRNO MM45  0:30:13          
12     MALLOZZI         FRANCESCO      POLI GOLFO                  AM    0:30:14          
13     INCOCCIATI       EGIDIO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM45  0:30:22          
14     MARCELLI         PIETRO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM    0:30:34          
15     COMARCA          VALENTINO      ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL.VOMANO S/M   0:30:47         
16     CONTENTA         SERGIO         A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM40  0:30:58          
17     VENDITTI         ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              MM40  0:31:47          
18     GIORGIO          FRANCO         ATL. TRAINING               MM40  0:32:08          
19     OI               VITTORIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             AM    0:32:13          
20     COIA             ANTONIO        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM45  0:32:37          
21     TRENTO           SANDRO         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM55  0:32:41          
22     CORLIANO’        ETTORE STEFANO COM. SCUOLE DELL'ESERCITO   MM35  0:32:45          
23     TASI             ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35  0:32:51          
24     VISOCCHI         ROBERTO        UISP ATINA TRAIL RUNNING    MM35  0:33:11          
25     PARISI MAGNO     ROBERTO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45  0:33:17          
26     GALASSO          ANGELINO       A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45  0:33:18          
27     PARISI           STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35  0:33:37          
28     MARTELLUZZI      ALESSANDRO     NUOTO FIORDALISO ASD-TRIATH AM    0:33:46          
29     CORSO            VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40  0:34:02          
30     CARA             ANGELO         CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S      MM55  0:34:08          
31     MENENTI          MAURO          PODISTICA AMATORI MOROLO    MM35  0:34:09          
32     MERLINO          ROLANDO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45  0:34:10          
33     PITTIGLIO        SEBASTIEN      ATL. TRAINING               AM    0:34:14          
34     ANTICO           ADRIANO       LATINA RUNNERS              AM    0:34:22          
35     RIZZA            GIANLUCA       A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA S/M   0:34:34          
36     INCITTI          FABIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35  0:34:40          
37     MIZZONI          MICHELE        POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM40  0:34:46          
38     CAPRARO          GUGLIELMO      POLI GOLFO                  MM50  0:34:48          
39     CANALI           ROBERTO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40  0:34:55          
40     GEREMIA          ROCCO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45  0:35:03          
41     COLIPI           GIOVANNI       UISP ATINA TRAIL RUNNING    MM40  0:35:22          
42     FIORINI          FELICE         ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM50  0:35:41          
43     MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55  0:35:47          
44     RINNA            ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40  0:35:47         
45     DERIU            AGOSTINO       POLI GOLFO                  MM55  0:36:14          
46     MICHELI          MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50  0:36:18          
47     COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45  0:36:24          
48     RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE              MM50  0:36:53          
49     D'AGUANNO        ANTONIO        ATL. TRAINING               MM50  0:37:02          
50     GIORGI           PIETRO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35  0:37:03          
51     MOREA            FRANCO         A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM35  0:37:27          
52     CRUCITO          BRUNO          ASDATL.ISAURA VAL.DELL'IRNO MM65  0:37:48          
53     GIOVANNETTI      ERNESTO        USD VALLECORSA              MM40  0:38:06          
54     PATRIZI          ACHILLE        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM55  0:38:11          
55     GIUDICI          GIANFRANCO     C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         AM    0:38:18          



56     MARTINI          MARIO          USD VALLECORSA              MM40  0:38:28          
57     GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60  0:38:34          
58     BELLARDINI       GUIDO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45  0:38:41          
59     BUFALINI         ANTONIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50  0:38:41          
60     FABBRIZI         GIUSEPPE       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM55  0:38:55          
61     DE MARCO         GIUSEPPE       OLIMPIC MARINA              MM65  0:39:09          
62     BRIGANTI         ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM60  0:39:31          
63     RAIMONDI         CRISTIAN      ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  AM    0:39:52          
64     ARCESE           ERMANNO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM55  0:40:15          
65     CANALI           FRANCESCO      ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40  0:40:22          
66     MISERICORDIA     MASSIMO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM35  0:40:22          
67     PROIETTI         SILVANO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM45  0:40:44          
68     CARBONE          MASSIMO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50  0:40:55          
69     DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60  0:41:08          
70     SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50  0:41:10          
71     FUNARI           GIAMPIERO      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    AM    0:41:52          
72     POMPA            SIMONA         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MF40  0:42:48          
73     LEO              MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM45  0:42:48          
74     BATTISTI         GIULIANO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM60  0:42:57          
75     VITOZZI          SANDRO         ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45  0:43:04          
76     FROSONI          FABIO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45  0:43:04          
77     ZUCCARO          FRANCESCO      ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50  0:43:13          
78     LANNI            ANTONIO        ATL. TRAINING               MM60  0:43:21          
79     LIBERATORI      DARIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM50  0:43:51          
80     FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM65  0:44:10          
81     LUCARELLI        NAZARIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50  0:45:05         
82     MATTEI           ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE               MM50  0:46:51          
83     MASSA            EMILIO         POLI GOLFO                  MM70  0:47:25          
84     DIANA            GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50  0:47:28          
85     PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65  0:47:37          
86     MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45  0:47:37          
87     COLURCIO         RAFFAELE       ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MM40  0:48:05          
88     INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM75  0:48:30          
89     AGOMERI          DANTE          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM55  0:50:37          
90     ISABELLI         OSVALDO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45  0:50:52          
91     MARACCHIONI      ROSELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF50  0:52:31          
92     RUSSO            MARISA         A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MF40  0:54:06          
93     ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35  0:54:19          
94     GRADELLINI       PAOLA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF45  0:54:57    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
IV^ EDIZIONE “SAN PAOLO DELLA CROCE” 

CECCANO (FR) – LOCALITA’ BADIA 
01/05/2008 – ORE 10 – KM. 8,700 

 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
POS.      COGNOME          NOME              SOCIETA’            ANNO H:MM:SS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 
* * CATEGORIA  :  J/M – P/M – S/M - AM * *  

                                                 
1   SOUFYANE         EL FADIL       RUNNING CLUB FUTURA          1979 0:28:42            
2   MALLOZZI         FRANCESCO      POLI GOLFO                   1982 0:30:14            
3   MARCELLI         PIETRO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1975 0:30:34            
4   COMARCA          VALENTINO      ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL.VOMANO  1980 0:30:47            
5   OI               VITTORIO       POD. FISIOSPORT              1977 0:32:13            
6   MARTELLUZZI      ALESSANDRO     NUOTO FIORDALISO ASD-TRIATH  1978 0:33:46            
7   PITTIGLIO        SEBASTIEN      ATL. TRAINING                1980 0:34:14            
8   ANTICO           ADRIANO        LATINA RUNNERS               1980 0:34:22            
9   RIZZA            GIANLUCA       A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  1982 0:34:34 
10  GIUDICI          GIANFRANCO     C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE          1976 0:38:18            
11  RAIMONDI         CRISTIAN       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1975 0:39:52            
12  FUNARI           GIAMPIERO      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1976 0:41:52  

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM35 * * 

                                                 
1   PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          PODISTICA AMATORI MOROLO     1973 0:28:49            
2   D'ERCOLE         MARIO          LATINA RUNNERS               1974 0:29:11            
3   CORLIANO'        ETTORE STEFANO COM. SCUOLE DELL'ESERCITO    1972 0:32:45            
4   TASI             ILIR          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1974 0:32:51            
5   VISOCCHI         ROBERTO        UISP ATINA TRAIL RUNNING     1970 0:33:11            
6   PARISI           STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1974 0:33:37            
7   MENENTI          MAURO          PODISTICA AMATORI MOROLO     1973 0:34:09            
8   INCITTI          FABIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1970 0:34:40            
9   GIORGI           PIETRO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1973 0:37:03            
10  MOREA            FRANCO         A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO    1972 0:37:27            
11  MISERICORDIA     MASSIMO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1970 0:40:22            
12  ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1971 0:54:19 

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM40 * * 

                                                 
1   CONTENTA         SERGIO         A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO    1966 0:30:58            
2   VENDITTI         ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              1966 0:31:47            
3   GIORGIO          FRANCO         ATL. TRAINING                1968 0:32:08            
4   CORSO            VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1968 0:34:02            
5   MIZZONI          MICHELE        POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB      1965 0:34:46            
6   CANALI           ROBERTO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1966 0:34:55            
7   COLIPI           GIOVANNI       UISP ATINA TRAIL RUNNING     1967 0:35:22           
8   RINNA            ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1966 0:35:47            
9   GIOVANNETTI      ERNESTO        USD VALLECORSA               1966 0:38:06            
10  MARTINI          MARIO          USD VALLECORSA               1967 0:38:28            
11  CANALI           FRANCESCO      ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1969 0:40:22            
12  COLURCIO         RAFFAELE       ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  1965 0:48:05 

                                                  
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM45 * *  

                                                 
1   LUCE             EMILIO         ASDATL.ISAURA VAL.DELL'IRNO  1960 0:30:13            
2   INCOCCIATI       EGIDIO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         1961 0:30:22            
3   COIA             ANTONIO       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO    1964 0:32:37            
4   PARISI MAGNO     ROBERTO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  1961 0:33:17            
5   GALASSO          ANGELINO       A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  1962 0:33:18            
6   MERLINO          ROLANDO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1963 0:34:10            
7   GEREMIA          ROCCO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1960 0:35:03            



8   COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  1964 0:36:24            
9   BELLARDINI       GUIDO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1963 0:38:41            
10  PROIETTI         SILVANO        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1962 0:40:44            
11  LEO              MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1962 0:42:48            
12  VITOZZI          SANDRO         ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1964 0:43:04            
13  FROSONI          FABIO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1964 0:43:04           
14  MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT              1960 0:47:37            
15  ISABELLI         OSVALDO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1960 0:50:52 

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM50 * *  

                                                 
1   CAPRARO          GUGLIELMO      POLI GOLFO                   1957 0:34:48            
2   FIORINI          FELICE         ATL. CASTELLO SORA           1957 0:35:41            
3   MICHELI          MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1957 0:36:18            
4   RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE               1958 0:36:53            
5   D'AGUANNO        ANTONIO        ATL. TRAINING                1957 0:37:02            
6   BUFALINI         ANTONIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1955 0:38:41            
7   CARBONE          MASSIMO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1959 0:40:55            
8   SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1958 0:41:10            
9   ZUCCARO          FRANCESCO      ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1959 0:43:13            
10  LIBERATORI       DARIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1955 0:43:51            
11  LUCARELLI        NAZARIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1957 0:45:05            
12  MATTEI           ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE                1959 0:46:51            
13  DIANA            GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1955 0:47:28  

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM55 * *  

                                                 
1   TRENTO           SANDRO         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1952 0:32:41            
2   CARA             ANGELO         CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S       1953 0:34:08            
3   MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1954 0:35:47            
4   DERIU            AGOSTINO       POLI GOLFO                   1951 0:36:14            
5   PATRIZI          ACHILLE        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1954 0:38:11            
6   FABBRIZI         GIUSEPPE       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1951 0:38:55            
7   ARCESE           ERMANNO        ATLETICA ARCE                1953 0:40:15            
8   AGOMERI          DANTE          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO    1950 0:50:37  

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM60 * *   

                                                 
1   GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1949 0:38:34            
2   BRIGANTI         ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1948 0:39:31            
3   DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY             1948 0:41:08            
4   BATTISTI         GIULIANO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1948 0:42:57            
5   LANNI            ANTONIO        ATL. TRAINING                1949 0:43:21 

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM65 – MM70 – MM75 * *  

                                                 
1   CRUCITO          BRUNO          ASDATL.ISAURA VAL.DELL'IRNO  1943 0:37:48            
2   DE MARCO         GIUSEPPE       OLIMPIC MARINA               1940 0:39:09           
3   FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT              1943 0:44:10            
4   MASSA            EMILIO         POLI GOLFO                   1939 0:47:25            
5   PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE               1943 0:47:37 
6   INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1934 0:48:30 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------            

 
CATEGORIA UNICA PER LE DONNE PER LE PREMIAZIONI 

 
 

* * CATEGORIA  :  MF40 * *  
                                                 

1   POMPA            SIMONA         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  1968 0:42:48            
2   RUSSO            MARISA         A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  1967 0:54:06  

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MF45 * *  



                                                 
1   GRADELLINI       PAOLA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1960 0:54:57 

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MF50 * *  

                                                 
1   MARACCHIONI      ROSELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1958 0:52:31 

              


